
    

 Grafton  Supa  Oldie  Soccer
Winter Games 2022

Thursday 21/07/2022

Round 12 6.30pm F1 River Rats v Valley Signs  

 F2 Red Frogs v bye

7.30pm F1 Mis Poles v Monday Knights

 F2 Elders v Taxi Vaders  

Thursday 28/07/2022

Round 13 6.30pm F1 Mis Poles v Taxi Vaders N Davies

 F2 Elders v Valley Signs Woody

7.30pm F2 Red Frogs v River Rats S Duroux

  Monday Knights v bye  

Thursday 4/08/2022

Round 14 6.30pm F1 Elders v Red Frogs S Duroux

 F2 Taxi Vaders v Valley Signs Woody

7.30pm F2 Monday Knights v River Rats N Davies

 Mis Poles v bye

Thursday 11/08/2022

Round 15 6.30pm F1 Mis Poles v Valley Signs N Davies

 F2 Taxi Vaders v Red Frogs Woody

7.30pm F1 Monday Knights v Elders S Duroux

  bye v River Rats

Thursday 18/08/2022

Round 16 6.30pm F1 Valley Signs v Red Frogs S Duroux

 F2 Taxi Vaders v Monday Knights G Sullivan

7.30pm F2 Mis Poles v River Rats Woody

  bye v Elders  

Thursday 25/08/2022

Round 17 6.30pm F1 Red Frogs v Monday Knights Woody

 F2 Mis Poles v Elders G Sullivan

7.30pm F2 River Rats v Taxi Vaders S Duroux  
  Valley Signs v bye

Thursday 1/09/2022

Round 18 6.30pm F1 River Rats v Valley Signs Woody

 F2 Elders v Taxi Vaders  

7.30pm F2 Mis Poles v Monday Knights  

  Red Frogs v bye  

Thursday 8/09/2022

Round 19 6.30pm F1 Valley Signs v Monday Knights S Duroux

 F2 Mis Poles v Red Frogs G Sullivan

7.30pm F2 River Rats v Elders N Davies

  Taxi Vaders v bye  

Thursday 15/09/2022

Round 20 6.30pm F1 Mis Poles v Taxi Vaders N Davies

 F2 Elders v Valley Signs G Sullivan

7.30pm F2 Red Frogs v River Rats Woody

  Monday Knights v bye  

Thursday 22/09/2022 20 minutes halves straight turn around

Round 21 6.30pm F1 Elders v Red Frogs S Duroux

 F2 Taxi Vaders v Valley Signs Woody

7.10pm F2 Monday Knights v River Rats N Davies

 Mis Poles v bye

 8.00pm Barbeque and Presentation

Washed Out


